 V48SC06511
70W DC/DC Power Modules
DS_V48SC06511_05272020                                                                        E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
 FEATURES
 High efficiency : 91.0% @ 6.5V/11A
 Size:
33.0mm(L)*22.8mm(W)

 P18
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
V 48 S C 065 11 N R F A
Form
Factor
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin
Length
 Option Code
V -
Sixteenth
Brick
48 -
36V~75V
S - Single C - Series
Number
065 - 6.5V 11 - 11A
N - Negative M - SMD pin
R – 0.170”
F - RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
Space - RoHS 5/6
A - Standard Function
  (height=8.5±0.5 )
H - With heatspreader
RECOMMENDED PART NUMBER
MODEL NAME INPUT OUTPUT EFF @ 100% LOAD
V48SC06511NRFA 36V~75V 2.3A 6.5V 11A 91.0%
CONTACT: www.deltaww.com/dcdc     Email: dcdc@deltaww.com
USA:
Telephone: